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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY
A Statutory Institute under the NIFT Act, 2006 and
set up by the Ministry of Textiles, Government of India

1400(47) / Head — AA/ Fee structure / 2011 17" July, 2025

Sub: Fee for PhD Scholars for the Academic Year 2025-26 i.e. sessions July to December 2025
and January — June, 2026

The details of the fee applicable to PhD Scholars shall pay the fee for the sessions July to December
2025 and January — June, 2026 are mentioned below:

A. Fee for External PhD Scholars for sessions July-December, 2025 and January-June 2026

S. No. July — December, 2025* January- June, 2026
Year of Part Time Ph.D NIFT Teaching Part Time Ph.D NIFT Teaching
Enrollment Fellows* Fellows
(Full Time Ph.D) (Full Time Ph.D)
1 2016 Rs. 84,000/- Rs. 84,000/-
2 2019 Rs. 84,000/- Rs. 84,000/-
3 2020 Rs. 84,000/- Rs. 84,000/-
4 2021 Rs. 84,000/- Rs. 84,000/-
5 2022 Rs. 84,000/- Rs. 84,000/-
6 2023 Rs. 84,000/- Rs. 84,000/-
7 2024 Rs. 84,000/- Rs. 84,000/-
8 2025 Rs. 84,000/-
*In addition, PhD Scholars have to deposit the following yearly fees as given below:
S.No. Particulars July ;ggﬁi?{:;’)zozs
1 Library Fees (Per year) Rs. 10,000/-
(Non-refundable)
2 Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year) Rs. 4,900/-
(Non-refundable)
3 Exam Fee ( Per year ) (Non-refundable) Rs. 4,900/-
Total Rs. 19,800/-

B. Fee for Internal PhD Scholars for sessions July-December, 2025 and January-June 2026

S. No. Year of July — December, 2025# January- June, 2026
Enrollment Part Time Ph.D Part Time Ph.D
1 2016 Rs. 42,000/- Rs. 42,000/-
2 2019 Rs. 42,000/- Rs. 42,000/-
3 2020 Rs. 42,000/- Rs. 42,000/-
4 2021 Rs. 42,000/- Rs. 42,000/-
5 2022 Rs. 42,000/- Rs. 42,000/-
6 2023 Rs. 42,000/- Rs. 42,000/-
7 2024 Rs. 42,000/- Rs. 42,000/-
8 2025 - Rs. 42,000/-
#In addition, PhD Scholars have to deposit the following yearly fees as given below:
S.No. Particulars July ;3gzirtn(l;e;")2025
1 Exam Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable) Rs. 4,900/-
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The PhD Scholars are required to pay the applicable fee as per the schedule mentioned below and to
note the NIFT rules on non-payment and re-registration:

1. Last date of depositing the fee for July-December, 2025 is 18" September, 2025. Fee with a late
fine of Rs.100/- per day can be deposited till 3" October, 2025.

2. Last date of depositing the fees for the session January to June, 2026 is 16" February, 2026. Fee
with a late fine of Rs. 100/- per day can be deposited till 02" March, 2026.

3. Non-payment of fee till due date will result in cancellation of the candidature/registration. The
students will be required to pay the re-registration fee of Rs. 10,000/- + 18% GST Total Rs. 11,800/- on
continuation.
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